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London Corporate - Accident & Health

Contact sheet

Regional Contacts

Daniel Bott Head of Corporate A&H, London 07350 401 121 daniel.bott@chubb.com

Jordan Lowe Underwriter 07766 994 409 jordan.lowe@chubb.com

Reed Jepson Assistant Underwriter 07350 401 183 reed.jepson@chubb.com

National Underwriting Centre

Charlotte Moreton Team Leader, A&H Corporate

Daniel Roe NUC - Underwriter

Tom Frodsham NUC - Assistant Underwriter

Adam Ford NUC - Assistant Underwriter

NUC - Small/Medium Enterprise Policies < £2,500 premium 

0345 601 3564

onlineinjuryandtravel@chubb.com

A&H Major Accounts UK

Joanne Jones Head of A&H Major Accounts 07385 518 315 joanne.jones@chubb.com

Matt Bevan Senior Underwriter 07385 976 909 matt.bevan@chubb.com

George Hayes Underwriter 07766 994 848 george.hayes@chubb.com

Harry Trust Underwriter 07350 401 137 harry.trust2@chubb.com

Luke Withers Assistant Underwriter 07350 401 096 luke.withers@chubb.com

Eleesha More Assistant Underwriter 07385 012 874 eleesha.more@chubb.com

To find out more about Chubb’s Award Winning TravelSmart App, click here
 
To find out more about Chubb Business Travel cover, click here
 
For more information on Chubb Assistance, click here

Chubb European Group SE (CEG) is a Societas Europaea, a public company registered in accordance with the corporate law of the European Union.  Members’ 
liability is limited.  CEG is headquartered in France and governed by the provisions of the French insurance code.  Risks falling within the European Economic Area 
are underwritten by CEG, which is authorised and regulated by the French Prudential Supervision and Resolution Authority.  Registered company number: 450 327 
374 RCS Nanterre.  Registered office: La Tour Carpe Diem, 31 Place des Corolles, Esplanade Nord, 92400 Courbevoie, France. Fully paid share capital of  
€896,176,662.

CEG’s UK branch is registered in England & Wales under UK Establishment number: BR023093. UK Establishment address: 40 Leadenhall Street, London EC3A 2BJ. 
Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation 
Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority are available from us on request. Details about our authorisation can be 
found on the Financial Conduct Authority’s website (FS Register number 820988). C1767/07 0425
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